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THE FOLLOWING ARE THE LEGAL HOLIDAYS FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2013: 

 

 

Tuesday, January 1, 2013   New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 21, 2013   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 18, 2013  President’s Day 

Monday, May 27, 2013   Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4, 2013   Independence Day 

Monday, September 2, 2013   Labor Day 

Monday, October 14, 2013   Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11, 2013  Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28, 2013  Thanksgiving Day 

Wednesday, December 25, 2013  Christmas Day 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT DIRECTORS HAVE THE DISCRETION TO GRANT REQUESTS FOR CÉSAR CHÁVEZ DAY 

(MARCH 31) IN LIEU OF ANOTHER HOLIDAY WITHIN THE SAME FISCAL YEAR.  WHEN GRANTING 

SUCH REQUESTS, THE DEPARTMENT MUST BE OPEN AND MINIMALLY OPERATIONAL ON BOTH DAYS 

AND EMPLOYEES MUST BE ABLE TO PERFORM WORK.  MARCH 31, 2013, IS ON A SUNDAY, WHICH IS 

ALSO EASTER SUNDAY.  

 

 

 

 


